
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

Nr.

20
2

43
13
61
66
7

39
31
21
25
32
65
23

Nome

ENZO VALENTIM GARCIA
ALEXANDRE ANDREANI PAES LEME GIF
MOREIRA LOKO
CLEBER ARAUJO
WALFNER LEITAO
FERNANDO BRUTUS
CAIO PUGLIESE
LUIGI LEITAO
JEMERSON - JOSE ASSIS
FERNANDO CESAR SCHINCARIOL
FLAVIO DA SILVA TREVIZAN
JOAO PAULO BRUNHEROTO
LEONARDO FULLMANN
FERNANDO SOUZA DE CAMARGO PINTO

Classe
A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

B

A

A

A

B

C

Melhor Tm

1:30.834
1:33.836
1:34.178
1:34.548
1:35.404
1:35.974
1:36.038
1:36.897
1:37.434
1:37.535
1:37.543
1:41.619
1:52.887

-.---

Dif

-
+3.002
+3.344
+3.714
+4.570
+5.140
+5.204
+6.063
+6.600
+6.701
+6.709

+10.785
+22.053

-

Melhor Spd

107,008
103,585
103,209
102,805
101,883
101,277
101,210
100,313
99,760
99,657
99,648
95,651
86,104

-

Na volta

5
4
3
4
4
3
3
4
3
5
5
3
1
0

NCBM

DUCATI
DUCATI
BMW
TRIUMPH
DUCATI

BMW
DUCATI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
DUCATI
DUCATI

Equipe

PANIGALE 959
PANIGALE 1299
S1000RR
DAYTONA 675
PANIGALE V4S

S1000RR
PANIGALE 959
NINJA 400
ZX-6R 636
Z400
ZX-6R

MULTISTRADA

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience
Track CB Experience

7A

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

22/01/2022 13:42

Cesar Barros Experience
22/01/2022
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